
Post Results Application Form (Students - Enquiries About Results) 

Please read carefully: 

Prices are below. Please note that the cost is per paper and not per subject. 

1. The method of payment for this is by credit card or debit card. Please go to the Scopay Website: https://www.scopay.com/login and log in to your
online account. Choose ‘Exams – Remark Fee’ to make your payment. You will receive an email confirmation of payment.

2. Please send the completed form (list out which subject and paper) together with payment confirmation to Exams Office
(exams@smrt.bristol.sch.uk).

3. Deadline for receipt of form and payment is listed below.

An email will be sent to you once the request has been actioned. If you do not receive this email, please contact the Exams Office before the deadline date to 
ensure your request is dealt with. 

Surname: Forename: Candidate No: Email Address: Signature (Type name if 
completing online): 

I give my consent to SMRT to make an enquiry about the result of the examination(s) listed below.  I understand that the final subject grade to me may be lower 
than, higher than, or the same as the grade which was originally awarded for this subject. 

Deadline for receipt in the Exams Office 
12 noon 

13 February 2025 
Total Cost £ 

Subject Exam Board Paper Number 
Clerical 
Recheck 

Review of 
Marking 

Review of 
Marking 
(including 
script) 

Cost 
(please calculate the right 
payment as the cost is per 
paper, not subject) 

https://www.scopay.com/login


 
Post-Results Services - Costs 

 

Enquiries About Results (EARs) Exam Board 
Cost per paper  

GCSE 

Service 1: Clerical Re-check 

Re-check of all clerical procedures which lead to the issue of a result, i.e. checking that all 
parts of the script have been marked and that the marks are both totalled correctly and 
recorded correctly. 

AQA 

OCR 

Pearson 

WJEC 

£9 

£12 

£13 

£11 

Service 2: Review of Marking 

This service will include: 

1. The clerical re-check detailed in Service 1. 

2. The review of marking by a trained reviewer to check the mark scheme has been applied 
correctly.   

N.B. Marks will only be changed where the original marking is shown to be incorrect. 

AQA 

OCR 

Pearson 

WJEC 

£42 

£65 

£47 

£42 

Service 2: Review of Marking (including access to reviewed script) 

AQA 

OCR 

Pearson 

WJEC 

£42 

£82 

£61 

£57 
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